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Chassis
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CODE

9747-1031-02
9699-0035-02
1483-2085-01
118800047/0
9959-0816-16
9699-0028-02
9747-0831-02
1483-2108-01
9959-0825-16
118800491/0
118800048/0
118800049/0
1483-2001-01
118800508/0
9997-1025-16
1483-2004-01
9650-0012-04
118800050/0
118800051/0
118800001/0
118800052/0
118800053/0
118800054/0
118800055/0
1483-2326-01
1483-2352-01
112139100/0
118800056/0
118800057/0
118800058/0
1483-2203-01
118800506/0
9987-5225-16
9997-0835-12
9699-0122-02
118550541/0
1483-2082-01
9699-0105-02
112292100/0
1483-2190-01
9699-0100-02
9683-0025-02
9959-0612-16
118800059/0
118800504/0
1483-2069-01
118800060/0
118800061/0
118800062/0
118800500/0
9501-0500-00
118800499/0
9699-0035-02
1483-2332-01
9747-1031-02
1483-2075-01
118800325/0
118800327/0
118800369/0
118800363/0
118800321/0
118800364/0
118800372/0
118800322/0
118800380/0
1483-2281-01
118800323/0
1483-2201-01
9959-0616-16
118800063/0
118800064/0
118800065/0
1483-2275-01
118800324/0
118800326/0
118800356/0
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DESCRIPTION

Lock nut
Flat washer
Spacer
Support
Screw

Flat washer
Lock nut
Spacer
Screw
Spacer
Spring Rear Cover
Tend Arm Strap
Bush
Support
Screw
Pulley
Circlip
Bearing
Spacer

Belt

Pulley
Spacer
Countershaft
Pulley
Pulley

Belt

Key

Pulley
Spacer
Support
Spacer
Spacer
Screw
Screw
Washer
Yellow Engine Top Cover
Pulley
Washer
Hexagonal Nut
Nut

Washer
Lock washer
Screw
Bearing
Chassis Yellow
Qil Seal
Dust Cover
Right Wheel
Left Wheel
Pin

Grease Dispenser
Bushing

Flat washer
Lever

Lock nut
Cap

Gear

Chain
Bearing
Snap Ring
Spacer

Or Ring
Bearing
Gear

Pin

Dowel
Selector
Spring
Screw

Gear Fork
Qil Seal

Qil Seal

O Ring

Gear
Bushing
Ring

NOTES
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Chassis

POS CODE QTY DESCRIPTION NOTES
80 118800320/0 1 Dust Cover
81 118800368/0 1 Bearing
82 118800318/0 1 Right Housing
82 118800319/0 1 Left Housing
83 9997-0620-16 1 Screw
84 112760475/0 4 Screw
85 118800530/0 4 Screw
86 9747-0531-02 8 Nut
87 118800507/0 1 Worm
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Handle
POS CODE Q.TY DESCRIPTION NOTES
1 9747-0831-02 9 Nut
2 9699-0122-02 4 Washer
3 118802964/0 2 Lever
4 118800015/0 1 Spring
5 118800071/0 1 White Cover Tine
6 118800515/0 1 Cover
7 118800007/0 1 Pulley
8 118800006/0 1 Belt
9 1483-2071-01 1 Bearing
10 118800516/0 1 Worm
11 1483-2189-01 1 O Ring
12 118800514/0 1 Lever
13 1483-2020-01 1 Spacer
14 118800072/0 1 Black Knob
15 118800073/0 1 Lever Command
16 112674550/0 1 Screw
17 118800074/0 1 Locking Lever Spring
18 118800513/0 1 Bushing
19 9747-0631-02 4 Nut
20 118800075/0 1 White Chassis Tine
21 1483-2069-01 1 Oil Seal
22 118800076/0 1 Spur
23 9699-0028-02 8 Flat washer
24 9997-0825-16 2 Screw
25 118803013/0 4 Washer
26 118803018/0 1 Screw
27 118800077/0 1 Blade Standard
28 9997-0835-12 1 Screw
29 118800008/0 1 Right Tine Assy
29 118800009/0 1 Left Tine Assy
30 9959-0825-16 1 Screw
31 9959-0816-16 1 Screw
32 1483-2013-01 1 Right Tine
32 1483-2014-01 1 Left Tine
33 9799-1231-02 1 Nut
34 9948-0655-16 1 Screw
36 1483-2016-01 1 Accelerator
37 9699-0056-02 1 Flat washer
38 9997-0850-12 1 Screw
39 1483-2021-01 1 Support
4 118800003/0 1 Lever
42 1483-2005-01 1 Pin
43 1483-2213-01 1 Handgrip
44 9747-0531-02 1 Nut
45 118802970/0 1 Handle
46 118802968/0 1 Cable
47 118800004/0 1 Wire
48 118800078/0 1 Pin
49 118802967/0 1 Handle
50 1483-2108-01 2 Spacer
51 112692050/0 2 Screw
52 118800492/0 1 Fair Lead
54 118800079/0 1 Knob
55 118800496/0 1 Throttle Cable
56 118800082/0 1 Red Support Tube
57 118800495/0 1 Hook
58 118802962/0 1 Knob
59 118802963/0 1 Handle
60 118800524/0 1 Or Ring
61 118800522/0 1 Benzing Ring
62 118800010/0 1 Screw
64 1483-2078-01 1 Disc
65 118800084/0 1 Frame Cover Yellow Box
66 118800085/0 1 Rod Clutch Gear
67 118800086/0 1 Junction Rod
69 118800087/0 3 Safety Pin
70 118800528/0 1 Pin
7 118800510/0 1 Lever
72 118802966/0 1 Lever
73 118803016/0 1 Pin
74 118800088/0 1 Rod Gear
75 118800002/0 1 Fairlead
76 118800509/0 1 Spacer
77 118800089/0 1 Locking Lever Spring
78 1483-2333-01 1 Plate
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Blade

POS CODE Q.TY DESCRIPTION NOTES
1 118800013/0 1 Cover
2 9747-0831-02 4 Lock nut
3 9699-0122-02 1 Washer
4 9799-1031-02 1 Nut
6 1483-2085-01 2 Spacer
7 118800011/0 1 Belt
8 118800014/0 1 Grommet
9 112540060/0 1 Washer
10 118800302/0 1 Pulley
11 1483-2210-01 2 Spacer
12 118800050/0 1 Bearing
13 118800382/0 1 Cap
14 118800332/0 1 Shaft
15 118800333/0 1 Spacer
16 118800357/0 1 Ring
17 118800369/0 1 Bearing
18 118800359/0 1 Ring
19 118800512/0 1 Support
20 118800015/0 1 Spring
21 118800066/0 1 Pulley
22 118800012/0 3 Belt
23 1483-2285-01 1 Spacer
24 118800374/0 1 Bearing
25 118800067/0 1 Pulley
26 118800317/0 1 Spacer
27 118800315/0 1 Pulley
28 9959-0816-16 1 Screw
29 9699-0028-02 2 Flat washer
30 9699-0028-02 1 Flat washer
32 118800334/0 1 Eccentric
33 118800529/0 2 Pin
34 118800531/0 1 Screw
35 118800358/0 1 Ring
36 9747-0631-02 1 Lock nut
37 118800314/0 1 Pulley
39 9699-0100-02 1 Washer
40 118800068/0 1 Rear Guide Plate
4 9959-0616-16 1 Screw
42 9799-0831-02 1 Nut
43 118800385/0 1 Screw
44 1483-2338-01 1 Plate
45 118800069/0 1 Blade Support
46 118800020/0 1 Top Blade
47 118800017/0 1 Guide
49 112792611/0 4 Screw
50 1483-2340-01 2 Blade Guard
51 118800021/0 1 Bottom Blade
52 1483-2336-01 1 Plate
53 118800022/0 1 Rivet
54 9747-1031-02 1 Lock nut
55 118800621/0 1 Plate
56 118800018/0 1 Guide R
57 118800019/0 1 Guide L
58 9997-0830-16 1 Screw
59 118800070/0 2 Body Bar
60 1483-2341-01 1 Shoe
61 9699-0122-02 1 Washer
62 118800016/0 1 Support
63 118800622/0 1 Plate
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Optionals On Request
POS CODE Q.TY DESCRIPTION NOTES
1 118800029/0 1 Cover
2 9847-8016-16 1 Screw
3 9747-1031-02 1 Lock nut
4 9699-0122-02 1 Washer
5 1483-2085-01 1 Spacer
6 1483-2325-01 1 Pulley
7 1483-2352-01 1 Belt
8 1483-2203-01 1 Spacer
9 1483-2192-01 2 Bearing
11 118800134/0 1 Protection
13 9699-0035-02 1 Flat washer
14 9699-0100-02 1 Washer
15 9747-0631-02 2 Lock nut
16 118800135/0 1 Handle
17 9959-0816-16 1 Screw
18 9747-0831-02 2 Lock nut
19 118800136/0 1 Protection
21 9997-0612-16 1 Screw
22 118800137/0 1 Protection
23 118800138/0 1 Support
27 118800030/0 1 Shoe
31 1483-2210-01 2 Spacer
33 118800028/0 1 Support
34 118800026/0 1 Winged Blade
36 9987-5225-16 1 Screw
39 118800015/0 1 Spring
40 9699-0122-02 1 Washer
41 118800027/0 1 Guard
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CODE

118800145/0
118800146/0
118800015/0
118800147/0
9959-0816-16
9959-0616-16
9799-1231-02
9699-0035-02
1483-2085-01
1483-2325-01
118800148/0
9747-1031-02
118800050/0
1483-2326-01
118800051/0
118800058/0
1483-2108-01
9747-0831-02
118800150/0
118800024/0
1483-2192-01
1483-2068-01
1483-2000-01
1483-2072-01
1483-2081-01
118800151/0
9847-8016-16
118800290/0
118800025/0
9747-1031-02
118800282/0
118800152/0
118800153/0
9699-0121-02
9747-1231-02
112794985/0
1483-2190-01
1483-2010-01
118800154/0
9699-0035-02
1483-2070-01
118800053/0
9598-0002-02
118800155/0
118800156/0
118800157/0
1483-2195-01
118800158/0
1483-2075-01
1483-2191-01

Front adjustable brush 82 cm
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DESCRIPTION

Knob
Handle
Spring
Protection
Screw
Screw

Nut

Flat washer
Spacer
Pulley

Belt

Lock nut
Bearing
Pulley
Spacer
Support
Spacer
Lock nut
Pin

Belt

Bearing
Seeger
Spacer
Needle Bearing
Screw

Shaft

Screw
Cover
Spring

Lock nut
Plate

Right Protection
Left Protection
Washer

Nut

Screw

Nut

Dust Cover
Brush

Flat washer
Qil Seal
Spacer
Spring Pin
Right Support
Left Support
Wheel
Washer
Chassis
Cap

Nut

NOTES
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Front adjustable brush 82 cm - Collector
POS CODE Q.TY DESCRIPTION NOTES
1 118800139/0 1 Blade
2 118800140/0 1 Support
3 118800141/0 1 Container
6 118800142/0 1 Wheel
7 9747-1031-02 4 Lock nut
8 9699-0035-02 5 Flat washer
9 9959-0616-16 1 Screw
10 9747-0631-02 1 Lock nut
11 1483-2194-01 2 Washer
15 118800143/0 1 Wheel
16 118800144/0 2 Support
18 9699-0105-02 1 Washer
19 9997-0620-16 1 Screw
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Ridging plough
POS CODE Q.TY DESCRIPTION NOTES
1 118800285/0 1 Ridger
2 118800286/0 1 Support
3 9699-0121-02 1 Washer
4 9598-0003-02 2 Spring pin
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QTY

Front mount snow blade 85 cm
POS CODE
1 1483-2079-01
2 118800294/0
3 118800298/0
4 118800295/0
5 9699-0121-02
6 9747-1231-02
7 118800299/0
8 9699-0119-02
9 118800293/0
10 9501-0500-00
11 9699-0119-02
12 118800296/0
13 118800291/0
14 118800292/0
15 1483-2297-01
16 9598-0003-02
17 118800297/0
18 118800284/0
20 9699-0028-02
21 9747-0831-02
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DESCRIPTION

Handgrip
Handle
Screw
Spring
Washer
Nut

Screw
Washer
Support
Grease Dispenser
Washer
Nut
Protection
Spacer
Spacer
Spring pin
Screw
Blade

Flat washer
Lock nut

NOTES
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1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
22
24
27
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
42
44
45
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
56
57
58
58
59
60
61
62
63

CODE

118800145/0
118800146/0
118800015/0
118800147/0
9959-0816-16
9959-0616-16
9799-1231-02
9699-0035-02
1483-2085-01
1483-2082-01
118800023/0
9747-1031-02
118800050/0
1483-2325-01
118800051/0
118800058/0
1483-2108-01
9747-0831-02
118800150/0
118800024/0
1483-2192-01
1483-2068-01
1483-2000-01
1483-2072-01
1483-2081-01
118800151/0
9847-8016-16
118800290/0
118800025/0
9747-1031-02
118800282/0
118800288/0
118800289/0
9699-0121-02
9747-1231-02
112794985/0
1483-2190-01
1483-2010-01
118800283/0
9699-0035-02
1483-2070-01
118800053/0
9598-0002-02
118800155/0
118800156/0
118800157/0
1483-2195-01
118800287/0
1483-2075-01
1483-2191-01

Front adjustable brush 105 cm
Q.TY
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DESCRIPTION

Knob
Handle
Spring
Protection
Screw
Screw

Nut

Flat washer
Spacer
Pulley

Belt

Lock nut
Bearing
Pulley
Spacer
Support
Spacer
Lock nut
Pin

Belt
Bearing
Seeger
Spacer
Needle Bearing
Screw
Shaft
Screw
Cover
Spring
Lock nut
Plate
Protection
Protection
Washer
Nut

Screw

Nut

Dust Cover
Brush

Flat washer
Qil Seal
Spacer
Spring Pin
Right Support
Left Support
Wheel
Washer
Chassis
Cap

Nut

NOTES
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